
Celebrates 10 Successful Years
Congratulations

on reaching this incredible milestone of 10 years with us!
We are renowned educational institute dedicated to empowering individuals

who aspire to make a positive impact on the society. With our top-notch
coaching and unwavering commitment to excellence, we strive to shape

the leaders of tomorrow. Thank you for your invaluable support,
love and contributions to our team and organization."

Offer Valids for only those who Register before 31st March 2024

COURSES ORIGINAL FEE DISCOUNTED FEE

Primary (1-4)

Higher Primary (5-8) All Sub

Higher Primary (5-8) Mat & Sci

Higher Primary (5-8) ICSE

High School (9-10) All Sub

High School (9-10) Mat & Sci

High School (9-10) ICSE (PCMB)

PUC-I (PCMB / CS)

Per Sub (Rs. 7000/-)

PUC-II (PCMB / CS)

Per Sub (Rs. 8000/-)

14000/-

22000/-

14000/-

25000/-

28000/-

15000/-

32000/-

28000/-

32000/-

12000/-

18000/-

12000/-

22000/-

24000/-

13500/-

28000/-

24000/-

28000/-

REGISTER FORM
Name Course

Subjects
School / 
College

Registeration Fee Rs. 2000/-
to be paid on or before 31st March 2024

Parent’s Signature
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