

IMPACT ACADEMY

Celebrates 10 Successful Years

Congratulations

on reaching this incredible milestone of 10 years with us!

We are renowned educational institute dedicated to empowering individuals who aspire to make a positive impact on the society. With our top-notch coaching and unwavering commitment to excellence, we strive to shape the leaders of tomorrow. Thank you for your invaluable support, love and contributions to our team and organization."

Offer Valids for only those who Register before 31st March 2024

COURSES	ORIGINAL FEE	DISCOUNTED FEE
Primary (1-4)	14000/-	12000/-
Higher Primary (5-8) All Sub	22000/-	18000/-
Higher Primary (5-8) Mat & Sci	14000/-	12000/-
Higher Primary (5-8) ICSE	25000/-	22000/-
High School (9-10) All Sub	28000/-	24000/-
High School (9-10) Mat & Sci	15000/-	13500/-
High School (9-10) ICSE (PCMB)	32000/-	28000/-
PUC-I (PCMB / CS) Per Sub (Rs. 7000/-)	28000/-	24000/-
PUC-II (PCMB / CS) Per Sub (Rs. 8000/-)	32000/-	28000/-

REGISTER FORM

Name

Course

Subjects

School /
College

**Registration Fee Rs. 2000/-
to be paid on or before 31st March 2024**

Parent's Signature